
CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 
SHREE SADASHIVA CAMPUS 

PURI 

 
BRIEF BIO-DATA 

 
Name : DR.SHARMISTHA ROUTH 

Designation : ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (GUEST) 

Experience : 8 MONTHS 

Qualifications : M.A IN SANSKRIT,M.ED, PH.D.IN EDUCATION, NET IN 

EDUCATION, SET (A.P.) IN EDUCATION,CTET 

DOB : 1.12.1985 

Phone No. :  7780325549     

E-mail ID : sharmistha.routh@gmail.com 

 ACHIEVEMENTS 
 
Sl. No. Publications Number 

1 Number of books (Written by Self)  
2 Number of books (Edited)(CHAPTER IN 

BOOOK) 
                 1 

3 Number of articles                12  
 
Sl. No. Attended Seminar / Workshop Number(total 24) 

1 Seminars  
2 Workshops  

 
Sl. No. Research Guidance given (Completed) Number 

1 Ph. D.                                   NO 
2 M.Ed. Dissertation                                   NO 

 
Sl. No. Name of the Honors / Awards Received Year 

 
1 U.G.C MERIT SCHOLARSHIP  FOR 

UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDER IN B.A 
   2007 

2   
3   
4   
5   

 
Sl. No. Name of the Projects undertaken (Ongoing /Completed) 

1        NO   NO 
2   
3   

 



 
Any other information – Got 1st class throughout my career. 
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